
16-17.04.1959. Cervinia,              20th Coppa d’Oro 

 

 

16.04.59. Cervinia             1st  Giant Slalom, men 

              (Trofeo Fuerggen) 

 

 

  1. Guy Perillat   FRA  1.42.7 

 

  2. Adrien Duvillard   FRA  1.45.2 

 

  3. Italo Pedroncelli   ITA  1.47.3 

  4. Giuseppe de Nicolo  ITA  

and Dino Pompanin   ITA  1.47.5 

  6. Edoardo Agreiter   ITA  

and Carlo Donei   ITA  1.47.6 

  8. Francesco de Florian  ITA  1.47.7  

  9. Aldo Zulian   ITA  1.48.1 

10. Roberto Siorpaes   ITA  1.48.3 

11. Antonio Pedroncelli  ITA  1.49.3 

 

12. Davide David   ITA  

and Martino Fill   ITA  1.51.1 

14. Giovanni Marciandi  ITA  1.51.2 

15. Paride Milianti   ITA  1.51.3 

 

16. Guilano Talmon   ITA  1.54.7  

17. Sergio Stecianella   ITA  1.55.3 

18. Gianni Paluselli   ITA  1.55.8 

19. Nicholae Pandrea   ROM  1.56.4 

 

20. Raymond Tissot   FRA  1.58.8 

21. Franco Sertorelli   ITA  1.59.7 

22. Franco Forlano   ITA  2.00.7 

23. Michel Mignaud   FRA  2.01.0 

 

24. Jean Vuarnet   FRA   2.05.5 

25. Rene Sulpice   FRA  

and William Kater   AUS  2.06.5 

27. Gheorghe Ballan   ROM  2.07.7 

28. Giordano Compagnoni  ITA  2.08.3 

29. Andrea Salina   ITA  2.09.9 

30. Giancarlo Ratti   ITA  2.15.4 

31. Cornel Tabaras   ROM  2.40.8 

32. Brunetto Meynet   ITA  2.50.5 

33. Felice Pession   ITA  4.01.3 



17.04.59. Cervinia                      2nd Giant Slalom, men 

                    (Trofeo Cervino) 

 

 

  1. Paride Milianti   ITA  1.50.1 

  2. Aldo Zulian   ITA  1.50.8 

  3. Guy Perillat   FRA  

and Bruno Alberti   ITA  1.51.6 

  5. Dino Pompanin   ITA  1.51.8 

  6. Italo Pedroncelli   ITA  1.52.2 

  7. Jean Vuarnet   FRA   1.53.7 

  8. Davide David   ITA  1.54.0 

  9. Roberto Siorpaes   ITA  1.54.3 

10. Gianni Paluselli   ITA  1.55.2 

11. Cornel Tabaras   ROM  1.55.7 

12. Sergio Stecianella   ITA  

and Michel Mignaud   FRA  1.57.1 

14. Guilano Talmon   ITA  1.57.2 

15. Gildo Siorpaes   ITA  1.58.1 

16. Giuseppe de Nicolo  ITA  1.58.3 

17. Adrien Duvillard   FRA  

and Gheorghe Ballan   ROM  1.58.5 

19. Martino Fill   ITA  1.58.6 

20. Francesco de Florian  ITA  1.59.6 

21. Raymond Tissot   FRA  2.00.3 

22. Rene Sulpice   FRA  2.01.3 

23. Carlo Donei   ITA  2.03.3 

24. Giovanni Marciandi  ITA  2.05.5 

25. Giordano Compagnoni  ITA  2.07.6 

26. Antonio Pedroncelli  ITA  2.09.5 

27. Marc Geffroy   FRA  2.10.8 

28. Robert Poretta   FRA  2.12.0 

29. Felice Pession   ITA  2.21.9 

30. Serge Rigault   FRA  2.23.3 

31. Brunetto Meynet   ITA  3.08.6 

 

 

DNF: 

 Edoardo Agreiter   ITA, 

 Nicholae Pandrea   ROM,  

 Franco Sertorelli   ITA, 

 Franco Forlano   ITA, 

William Kater   AUS,  

 Andrea Salina   ITA, 

 Giancarlo Ratti   ITA. 

 



17.04.59. Cervinia            Alpine Combined, men 

       (trofeo d’oro delle funiviae dei Cervino) 

 

 

 

 

  1. Guy Perillat   FRA  1.42.7 + 1.51.6  3.34.3  

 

 

  2. Aldo Zulian   ITA  1.48.1 + 1.50.8 3.38.9 

  3. Italo Pedroncelli   ITA  1.47.3 + 1.52.2 3.39.5 

  4. Dino Pompanin   ITA  1.47.5 + 1.51.8 3.39.3 

 

  5. Paride Milianti   ITA  1.51.3 + 1.50.1 3.41.4 

  6. Roberto Siorpaes   ITA  1.48.3 + 1.54.3 3.42.6 

  7. Adrien Duvillard   FRA  1.45.2 + 1.58.5 3.43.7 

 

  8. Davide David   ITA  1.51.1 + 1.54.0 3.45.1 

  9. Giuseppe de Nicolo  ITA  1.47.5 + 1.58.3 3.45.8 

10. Francesco de Florian  ITA  1.47.7 + 1.59.6 3.47.3 

 

11. Martino Fill   ITA  1.51.1 + 1.58.6 3.49.7 

12. Carlo Donei   ITA  1.47.6 + 2.03.3 3.50.9 

13. Gianni Paluselli   ITA  1.55.8 + 1.55.2 3.51.0 

14. Guilano Talmon   ITA  1.54.7 + 1.57.2 3.51.9 

15. Sergio Stecianella   ITA  1.55.3 + 1.57.1 3.52.4 

 

16. Giovanni Marciandi  ITA  1.51.2 + 2.05.5 3.56.7 

17. Michel Mignaud   FRA  2.01.0 + 1.57.1 3.58.1 

18. Antonio Pedroncelli  ITA  1.49.3 + 2.09.5 3.58.8 

19. Raymond Tissot   FRA  1.58.8 + 2.00.3 3.59.1 

20. Jean Vuarnet   FRA   2.05.5 + 1.53.7 3.59.2 

 

21. Gheorghe Ballan   ROM  2.07.7 + 1.58.5 4.06.2 

22. Rene Sulpice   FRA  2.06.5 + 2.01.3 4.07.8 

23. Giordano Compagnoni  ITA  2.08.3 + 2.07.6 4.15.9 

24. Cornel Tabaras   ROM  2.40.8 + 1.55.7 4.36.5 

25. Brunetto Meynet   ITA  2.50.5 + 3.08.6 5.59.1 

26. Felice Pession   ITA  4.01.3 + 2.21.9 6.23.2 

 


